
The exclusive shop for best Hardware
All conespondence to 62-0, Shop No.2, Happy Trade Centre, S.O Road, Secunderabad - 500 003'

ph:278007y,27717419, Cell ; 9393000633, Email : overseashw@yahoo.com, website : overseashardware.com

Authorised Distributors & Resellers of Premium Ouality National & lntemational Brand Exclusive Designer Builde/s Hardware

OVERSEAS Eardware &,hots Gentr=

dorsGt l@H.fi6,
INTEFNATIONAL

(oRtGtNAL FOR RECtPtENT)
lnvoice No OHTC/0085
Ref No.

Dated 28-Apr-23

43,000.00
5,750.00

20,284.00
55,968.00

1,25,002.00

11,250.'18
11.250.18
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TAX INVOICE

Party : SUMMIT SALES LLP
54-187t3 & 4, 2ND FLOOR, M.G.ROAD
SECUNDERABAD

GSTIN/UlN : 36ACQFS2044C'127
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

Dispatch Doc No

Th h : COLL BY YOUR REP

Delivery Note
NIL dt. 28-Apr-23

HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per Disc. % Amount
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!

Nos
Nos
SET
Nos

Total t 1,47,502.00

DORSET SS BEARING HINGES HG1 151SS . 4'
SS MAGNETIC DOOR HOLDER
DORSET SS MORTISE LOCK SET HL170
OORSET SS CYLINDERICAL LOCK ETTOSS
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scsr

Round Off

INu/A RD

I'4RN No

Received BY: Sign
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8302
8302
8301

8301

200.00

50.00
8.00

96.00

215.00
115.00

4,610.00
583.00

N

N

SE 45%

essL

;)
I o o &7f
o
t

SUMMIT SALES LL

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR One Lakh Forty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Two Only

HSN/SAC

8302
8301

Total

Authorised Signatory

Bank Details : Kotak Mahindra Bank'

S.D. Road, Secunderabad ' 500003

A/c. : 06i'1255493, IFSC : KK8K0000554

4
1"

,--lns.ard 
No

State TaxCentral Tax Total
Tax AmountAmount Rate Amou nt

Taxable
Value Rate

8,775.00
13,725.36

9a
9%

4.387.50
6,862.68

48,750.00
76,252.OO

9%
90/o

11,250.18 22,500.3611,2s0.18

4,387.50
6,862.68

1,2s,002.00

GSTIN : 36AAAF05758M1ZR For OVERSEAS HARDIYARE & TO0LS CEI{TRE

Yale

Order No.
20230427019
27
S
No

/

I
Tax Amount (in words) INR Twenty Two Thousand Five Hundred and Thirty Six paise Only

for OVERSEAS HARDWARE & TOOLS CENTRE


